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REPORTS OF THE CLERKS OF COURTS

CLAYTON K. WATKINS

Clerk of the Cireuit Court for Montgomery County,
From October 1st, 1932, to September 30th, 1933.

R Receipts
From all sources.

Disbursements
By salary of Clerk

By salaries of Deputies.

By amount paid for sundry expenses

By excess of fees of office

BRICE BOWIE

Clerk of the Circuit Court for Prince George’s County,
From October lst, 1932, to September 30th, 1933.

Receipts

From all sources

Disbursements
By salary of Clerk.

By salaries of Deputies

By amount paid for sundry exp

By excess of fees of office

B. HACKETT TURNER

Clerk of the Circuit Court for Queen Anne’s County,
From October 1st, 1932, to September 30th, 1933,

Receipts
From all source:

Disbursements

By salary of Clerk

By salaries of Deputies

By amount paid for sundry exp

By excess of fees of office

JOSEPH M. MATTINGLY
Clerk of the Circuit Court for St. Mary's County,
From October 1st, 1932, to September 30th, 1933.
Receipis
From all source:

Disbursements
By salary of Clerk

By salaries of Deputies

By amount paid for sundry exp

By excess of fees of office.

J. MILLARD TAWES
Clerk of the Circuit Court for Somerset County,
From October 1st, 1932, to September 30th, 1938.
Receipts
From all sources

Disbursements
By salary of Clerk

By salaries of Deputies

By amount paid for sundry expenses.

By amount paid County Commissioners.

Amounts

$3,000.00
17,650.00
3,705.59
8,603.71

$3,000.00
14,871.20
3,331.92
4,438.43

$3,000.00

$3,000.00
1,866.25
272.72
3.42

$8,000.00
3,540.00
1,209.81
661.51

Aggregate

$32,959.30

$32,959.30

$25,641.55

$25,641.55

$5,847.44

$5,847.44

$5,142.39

$5,142.39

$8,410.82

$8,410.82



